CONTRACT NO. 70587

= 3/22/2007

FILE NAME £ ci\pro jacts\dS5PB5EE («Bi\taxt.dgn

PLOT SCALE ® 42,3529 * 7 iN.
USER NAME = stultaje

PLOT DATE

INDEX OF SHEETS

COVER BREZT

INDEX OF SHEETS / HIGHWAY STANDARDS

GENERAL NOTES

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

EXISTING TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS

PROPOSED TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

SN 010-0095 PLAN VIEW

SN 010-0095 DRAIN DETAIL & WATERPROOFING TREATMENT
SN 010-0095 TRAFFIC CONTROL PLAN FOR STAGE CONSTRUCTION
SN 010-0095 MAX WIDTH SIGNING DETAIL

DETAIL OF BUTT-JOINT - START OF PROJECT

DETAIL OF BUTT-JOINT - END OF PROJECT

DETAIL OF BUTT-JOINT - SN 010-0095

DETAIL OF MAILBOX TURNOUT (RURAL)

DETAIL OF PRIVATE AND COMMERCIAL ENTRANCES
(NONCOMMERCIAL AND COMMERCIAL RURAL)

DETAIL OF SIDEROADS & SIDESTREETS (RURAL)

DETAIL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS AND MARKERS
{RURAL & URBAN APPLICATIONS)

DETAIL OF WIDTH RESTRICTION SIGNING

DETAIL OF PCC PARTIAL DEPTH HOT-MIX ASPHALT PATCHING

45

]

10-13

14-22

23

24

25

.26

27

27

27

28

29-30

31-32

33-36

37

38

442201-02

482011-02

70100602

701011-01
701201-02
701301-02

701306-01

701311-02
701316-03
701326-02
702001-06
780001-01
886001

886008

- 000001-04

-, 001008

FLA.S,
RTE.

SECTION

TOTAL |SHEETY
COUNTY  |ehkETs|  NO.

518

(IBQAIRS

CHAMPAIGN | 38 | 2

TO STA.

['ST OF STANDARDS i

FED. ROAD DIST. 2. . [ILLINOIS| FED, AID PROJECT

BAALBOX TURROUY
CLASS C AND D PATCHES

BITUMINOUS SHOUDLER STRIPS/SHOULDERS WITH RESURFACING
OR WIDENING AND RESURFACING PROJECTS

OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, 4.5m (157 TO 600 mm {24') FROM PAVEMENT EDGE
OFF-ROAD MOVING OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, DAY ONLY

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, DAY ONLY, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATIONS

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SLOW MOVING OPERATIONS DAY ONLY,
FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, MOVING OPERATIONS - bAY ONLY

LANE CLOSURE, 2L. 2W, BRIDGE REPAIR, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, PAVEMENT WIDENING, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH
TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

DETECTOR LOOP INSTALLATIONS

TYPICAL LAYOUT FOR DETECTION LOOPS

STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS

DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF AFOOT

[5)

VERT,
SCALE: \ontz.

DATE

REVISIONS ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSRORTATION
NAME TE

INDEX OF SHEETS / LIST OF STANDARDS

ORAWN BY
CHECKED BY




