INDEX OF SHEETS

COVER SHEET	1
INDEX OF SHEETS / HIGHWAY STANDARDS	2
GENERAL NOTES	3
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES	4-5
EXISTING TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS	6-9
PROPOSED TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS	10-13
SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES	14-22
SN 010-0095 PLAN VIEW	23
SN 010-0095 DRAIN DETAIL & WATERPROOFING TREATMENT	24
SN 010-0095 TRAFFIC CONTROL PLAN FOR STAGE CONSTRUCTION	25
SN 010-0095 MAX WIDTH SIGNING DETAIL	26
DETAIL OF BUTT-JOINT - START OF PROJECT	27
DETAIL OF BUTT-JOINT - END OF PROJECT	27
DETAIL OF BUTT-JOINT - SN 010-0095	27
DETAIL OF MAILBOX TURNOUT (RURAL)	28
DETAIL OF PRIVATE AND COMMERCIAL ENTRANCES (NONCOMMERCIAL AND COMMERCIAL RURAL)	29-30
DETAIL OF SIDEROADS & SIDESTREETS (RURAL)	31-32
DETAIL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS AND MARKERS (RURAL & URBAN APPLICATIONS)	33-36
DETAIL OF WIDTH RESTRICTION SIGNING	37
DETAIL OF PCC PARTIAL DEPTH HOT-MIX ASPHALT PATCHING	38

LIST OF STANDARDS

	406201	MAILBOX TURNOUT
٠.,	442201-02	CLASS C AND D PATCHES
١.	482011-02	BITUMINOUS SHOUDLER STRIPS/SHOULDERS WITH RESURFACING OR WIDENING AND RESURFACING PROJECTS
	701006-02	OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, 4.5m (15") TO 600 mm (24") FROM PAVEMENT EDGE
	701011-01	OFF-ROAD MOVING OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, DAY ONLY
	701201-02	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, DAY ONLY, FOR SPEEDS ≥ 45 MPH
	701301-02	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATIONS
	701306-01	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SLOW MOVING OPERATIONS DAY ONLY, FOR SPEEDS ≥ 45 MPH
	701311-02	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, MOVING OPERATIONS - DAY ONLY
	701316-03	LANE CLOSURE, 2L. 2W, BRIDGE REPAIR, FOR SPEEDS ≥ 45 MPH
	701326-02	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, PAVEMENT WIDENING, FOR SPEEDS ≥ 45 MPH
	702001-06	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
	780001-01	TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS
	886001	DETECTOR LOOP INSTALLATIONS
٧.	886006	TYPICAL LAYOUT FOR DETECTION LOOPS
	000001-04	STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS
****	001006	DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF A FOOT

	REVISIONS		ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
	NAME	DATE	TECHNOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
-			INDEX OF SHEETS / LIST OF STANDARDS
			•
-			VEDT
-			SCALE: VERT, DRAWN BY
			DATE CHECKED BY